DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

SP TAKEAWAY LIMITED

SQUARE GO LTD.

SQUARE GO LTD.

SQUEEKIE CLEAN MAINTENANCE
SERVICES LTD.

THE SQUIRREL COLLECTION NURSERY
LIMITED

THE SQUIRREL COLLECTION NURSERY
LIMITED

THE SQUIRREL COLLECTION NURSERY
LIMITED

SRANNDA LIMITED

S RICE SERVICES LIMITED

S RICE SERVICES LIMITED

THE SROI NETWORK LIMITED

SSPM CALTON HOMES LTD.

SSR PUB & RESTAURANT LIMITED

SSR PUB & RESTAURANT LIMITED

S.S.S STORE LIMITED

STAFFA FINANCE LIMITED

STAFF OFFERS LIMITED

STAFF OFFERS LIMITED

STAGGERFORTH LTD

STANDARD CODE LTD

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION BUILDING
CONTRACTORS LTD.

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD
LIMITED

STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

STANDARD LIFE SAVINGS LIMITED

STANDARD LIFE SAVINGS NOMINEES
LIMITED

STAND OUT FRANCE LTD

STAND OUT FRANCE LTD

STAND OUT FRANCE LTD

STAND OUT FRANCE LTD

ST. ANDREWS ASSET MANAGERS

ST. ANDREWS ASSET MANAGERS

ST. ANDREWS ASSET MANAGERS

ST ANDREWS GOLF EXPERIENCE

ST ANDREWS GOLF EXPERIENCE

ST ANDREWS GOLF EXPERIENCE

ST ANDREWS GOLF EXPERIENCE

ST ANDREWS GOLF EXPERIENCE

THE ST. ANDREWS GOLF SHOP

THE ST. ANDREWS GOLF SHOP

THE ST. ANDREWS GOLF SHOP

THE ST. ANDREWS GOLF SHOP LIMITED

THE ST. ANDREWS GOLF SHOP LIMITED

ST ANDREWS HARBOUR FISHING LIMITED

ST ANDREWS HARBOUR FISHING LIMITED

HOMES HOLDINGS LIMITED
LIFE CHARITABLE TRUST
LIFE EMPLOYEE SERVICES

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

CONSTRUCTION (GLASGOW) LTD.

SC371028
SC370817
SC370817
SC263631

SC257373

SC257373

SC257373

SC343859
SC200715
SC200715
SC322057
SC179080
SC371150
SC371150
SC341330
SC041351
SC312523
SC312523
SC342370
SC297953
SC339234

SC337934
SC250352
SC359717
SC271355

SC123321
SC298143

SC180203
SC193442

SC349543
SC349543
SC349543
SC349543
SC226271
SC226271
5C226271
SC350456
SC350456
SC350456
SC350456
SC350456
SC111300
SC111300
SC111300
SC111300
SC111300
SC310534
SC310534

(B1)
(B1)
(C1)
(1)

€3
(®2)
(02)

(b1)
(©2)
(02)
(b1)
(b1)
(B1)
(D)
(€3)
(b1)
(02)
(02)
(b1)
(D1)
(CI)

(b1)
(b1)
(€2)
€2

(€2)
€2

(€2)
€2)

(02)
(02)
(€3)
(€2)
(02)
(€3)
(D2)
(€3)
(€3)
(D2)
(EL)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(€2)
(02)
(1)
(D2)
€3)

12/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010

12/01/2010

12/01/2010

12/01/2010

08/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
0870172010
0870172010
1370172010
1170172010
07/01/2010

1170172010
07/01/2010
0870172010
1370172010

1370172010
13/01/2010

09/01/2010
09/01/2010

13/01/2010
1370172010
1370172010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
1370172010
1370172010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
1170172010
11/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010

SPRUCE POWER LTD.
SPRUCE POWER LTD.
SPRUCE POWER LTD.
SPRUCE POWER LTD.

ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS
ST ANDREWS

STAN
STAN
STAN
STAN
STAN

SOURCING LIMITED
TAKEAWAY LIMITED
HARBOUR
HARBOUR
HARBOUR
HARBOUR
HARBOUR
HARBOUR
SHOEMAKERS
ENGLAND BUILDERS
ENGLAND BUILDERS
ENGLAND BUILDERS
ENGLAND BUILDERS
ENGLAND BUILDERS

FISHING
FISHING
FISHING
FISHING
FISHING
FISHING

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

STANLEY
STANLEY
STANLEY
STANLEY
STANLEY
STANLEY
STANNERS
STANNERS
STANNERS
STANZA -
STANZA -
STARDASH
STARDASH

DEVELOPMENT TRUST
DEVELOPMENT TRUST
DEVELOPMENT TRUST
DEVELOPMENT TRUST
DEVELOPMENT TRUST
INNS LTD
SOLUTIONS LTD
SOLUTIONS LTD
SOLUTIONS LTD

SCOTLAND®S POETRY
SCOTLAND®S POETRY

LIMITED
LIMITED

FESTIVAL
FESTIVAL

STAR
STAR
STAR
STAR

LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE

PROPERTY SERVICES
PROPERTY SERVICES
PROPERTY SERVICES
PROPERTY SERVICES

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

STAR REFRIGERATION LIMITED
STAR REFRIGERATION LIMITED

ST

STEEL ERECT (SHETLAND)

STEE

STEERING RACK SERVICES
STEERING RACK SERVICES
STEERING RACK SERVICES
STEERING RACK SERVICES

. BERNARDS DEVELOPM
. BERNARDS DEVELOPM
. COLUMBA*S
. COLUMBA*®S
. COLUMBA®S
. COLUMBA*S
. COLUMBA*S
. COLUMBA*®S
. COLUMBA*®S
. COLUMBA*S
. COLUMBA*®S
. COLUMBA*®S

HOSPICE
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
COLUMBA™S SCHOOL

LIE DESIGNS LTD

ENTS LTD.
ENTS LTD.
SHOPS LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

SC349949
SC349949
SC349949
SC349949
SC331150
SC371028
SC310534
SC310534
SC310534
SC310534
SC310534
SC310534
SC221773
SC277167
SC277167
SC277167
SC277167
SC277167
SC345363
SC345363
SC345363
SC345363
SC345363
SC351624
SC352978
SC352978
SC352978
SC253342
SC253342
SC112234
SC112234
SC352899
SC352899
SC352899
SC352899
SC048005
SC048005
SC294044
SC294044
SC113198
SC016856
SC016856
SC016856
SC016856
SC016856
SC016856
SC016856
SC016856
SC016856
SC016856
SC180308
SC320296
SC080731
SC080731
SC080731
SC080731

(ED)
(©2)
(€3)
(€2)
(01)
(D)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€2)
(€2)
(®1)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(®1)
(©2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(©2)
(©2)
(€3)
(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
(01)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(01)
(01)
(©2)
(02)
(€3)
€3)

12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
0970172010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
0970172010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
0870172010
0870172010
0870172010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
13/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
10/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/701/2010



