DOCUMENTS TRUDES (D) TO (I) (CONTILD)					
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)	00071000	(D1) 10/01/0010	CARLIGE POWER LED	GG2 400 40	(71) 10/01/0010
SP TAKEAWAY LIMITED	SC371028	(B1) 12/01/2010	SPRUCE POWER LTD.	SC349949	(E1) 12/01/2010
SQUARE GO LTD.	SC370817	(B1) 07/01/2010	SPRUCE POWER LTD.	SC349949	(D2) 12/01/2010
SQUARE GO LTD.	SC370817	(C1) 07/01/2010	SPRUCE POWER LTD.	SC349949	(C3) 12/01/2010
SQUEEKIE CLEAN MAINTENANCE	SC263631	(D1) 07/01/2010	SPRUCE POWER LTD.	SC349949	(C2) 12/01/2010
SERVICES LTD.	22055252	(62) 10/01/0010	SP SOURCING LIMITED	SC331150	(D1) 09/01/2010
THE SQUIRREL COLLECTION NURSERY	SC257373	(C3) 12/01/2010	SP TAKEAWAY LIMITED	SC371028	(C1) 12/01/2010
LIMITED			ST ANDREWS HARBOUR FISHING LIMITED	SC310534	(D2) 12/01/2010
THE SQUIRREL COLLECTION NURSERY	SC257373	(D2) 12/01/2010	ST ANDREWS HARBOUR FISHING LIMITED	SC310534	(C3) 12/01/2010
LIMITED			ST ANDREWS HARBOUR FISHING LIMITED	SC310534	(C3) 12/01/2010
THE SQUIRREL COLLECTION NURSERY	SC257373	(D2) 12/01/2010	ST ANDREWS HARBOUR FISHING LIMITED	SC310534	(C3) 12/01/2010
LIMITED			ST ANDREWS HARBOUR FISHING LIMITED	SC310534	(C2) 12/01/2010
SRANNDA LIMITED	SC343859	(D1) 08/01/2010	ST ANDREWS HARBOUR FISHING LIMITED	SC310534	(C2) 12/01/2010
S RICE SERVICES LIMITED	SC200715	(D2) 08/01/2010	ST ANDREWS SHOEMAKERS LIMITED	SC221773	(D1) 12/01/2010
S RICE SERVICES LIMITED	SC200715	(D2) 08/01/2010	STAN ENGLAND BUILDERS LIMITED	SC277167	(C3) 07/01/2010
THE SROI NETWORK LIMITED	SC322057	(D1) 07/01/2010	STAN ENGLAND BUILDERS LIMITED	SC277167	(C3) 07/01/2010
SSPM CALTON HOMES LTD.	SC179080	(D1) 12/01/2010	STAN ENGLAND BUILDERS LIMITED	SC277167	(D2) 07/01/2010
SSR PUB & RESTAURANT LIMITED	SC371150	(B1) 13/01/2010	STAN ENGLAND BUILDERS LIMITED	SC277167	(D1) 09/01/2010
SSR PUB & RESTAURANT LIMITED	SC371150	(C1) 13/01/2010	STAN ENGLAND BUILDERS LIMITED	SC277167	(D2) 07/01/2010
S.S.S STORE LIMITED	SC341330	(C3) 07/01/2010	STANLEY DEVELOPMENT TRUST	SC345363	(C2) 11/01/2010
STAFFA FINANCE LIMITED	SC041351	(D1) 07/01/2010	STANLEY DEVELOPMENT TRUST	SC345363	(C2) 11/01/2010
STAFF OFFERS LIMITED	SC312523	(D2) 08/01/2010	STANLEY DEVELOPMENT TRUST	SC345363	(C2) 11/01/2010
STAFF OFFERS LIMITED	SC312523	(D2) 08/01/2010	STANLEY DEVELOPMENT TRUST	SC345363	(C2) 11/01/2010
STAGGERFORTH LTD	SC342370	(D1) 13/01/2010	STANLEY DEVELOPMENT TRUST	SC345363	(C2) 11/01/2010
STANDARD CODE LTD	SC297953	(D1) 11/01/2010	STANLEY INNS LTD	SC351624	(C2) 11/01/2010
STANDARD CONSTRUCTION BUILDING	SC339234	(D1) 07/01/2010	STANNERS SOLUTIONS LTD	SC352978	(D2) 08/01/2010
CONTRACTORS LTD.			STANNERS SOLUTIONS LTD	SC352978	(D2) 08/01/2010
STANDARD CONSTRUCTION (GLASGOW) LTD.		(D1) 11/01/2010	STANNERS SOLUTIONS LTD	SC352978	(C3) 08/01/2010
STANDARD HOMES HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC250352	(D1) 07/01/2010	STANZA - SCOTLAND'S POETRY FESTIVAL	SC253342	(C2) 12/01/2010
STANDARD LIFE CHARITABLE TRUST	SC359717	(C2) 08/01/2010	STANZA - SCOTLAND'S POETRY FESTIVAL	SC253342	(C2) 11/01/2010
STANDARD LIFE EMPLOYEE SERVICES	SC271355	(C2) 13/01/2010	STARDASH LIMITED	SC112234	(D2) 12/01/2010
LIMITED			STARDASH LIMITED	SC112234	(D2) 12/01/2010
STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC123321	(C2) 13/01/2010	STARLITE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	SC352899	(C3) 12/01/2010
STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS	SC298143	(C2) 13/01/2010	STARLITE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	SC352899	(C3) 11/01/2010
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED			STARLITE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	SC352899	(D2) 12/01/2010
STANDARD LIFE SAVINGS LIMITED	SC180203	(C2) 09/01/2010	STARLITE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	SC352899	(D2) 12/01/2010
STANDARD LIFE SAVINGS NOMINEES	SC193442	(C2) 09/01/2010	STAR REFRIGERATION LIMITED	SC048005	(C2) 12/01/2010
LIMITED			STAR REFRIGERATION LIMITED	SC048005	(C3) 13/01/2010
STAND OUT FRANCE LTD	SC349543	(D2) 13/01/2010	ST. BERNARDS DEVELOPMENTS LTD.	SC294044	(D2) 07/01/2010
STAND OUT FRANCE LTD	SC349543	(D2) 13/01/2010	ST. BERNARDS DEVELOPMENTS LTD.	SC294044	(D2) 07/01/2010
STAND OUT FRANCE LTD	SC349543	(C3) 13/01/2010	ST. COLUMBA'S HOSPICE SHOPS LIMITED	SC113198	(D1) 12/01/2010
STAND OUT FRANCE LTD	SC349543	(C2) 13/01/2010	ST. COLUMBA'S SCHOOL LIMITED	SC016856	(C3) 07/01/2010
ST. ANDREWS ASSET MANAGERS LIMITED	SC226271	(D2) 13/01/2010	ST. COLUMBA'S SCHOOL LIMITED	SC016856	(C3) 07/01/2010
ST. ANDREWS ASSET MANAGERS LIMITED	SC226271	(C3) 13/01/2010	ST. COLUMBA'S SCHOOL LIMITED	SC016856	(C3) 07/01/2010
ST. ANDREWS ASSET MANAGERS LIMITED	SC226271	(D2) 13/01/2010	ST. COLUMBA'S SCHOOL LIMITED	SC016856	(C3) 07/01/2010
ST ANDREWS GOLF EXPERIENCE LIMITED	SC350456	(C3) 11/01/2010	ST. COLUMBA'S SCHOOL LIMITED	SC016856	(C3) 07/01/2010
ST ANDREWS GOLF EXPERIENCE LIMITED	SC350456	(C3) 11/01/2010	ST. COLUMBA'S SCHOOL LIMITED	SC016856	(C3) 07/01/2010
ST ANDREWS GOLF EXPERIENCE LIMITED	SC350456	(D2) 11/01/2010	ST. COLUMBA'S SCHOOL LIMITED	SC016856	(C3) 07/01/2010
ST ANDREWS GOLF EXPERIENCE LIMITED	SC350456	(E1) 11/01/2010	ST. COLUMBA'S SCHOOL LIMITED	SC016856	(C3) 07/01/2010
ST ANDREWS GOLF EXPERIENCE LIMITED	SC350456	(D2) 11/01/2010	ST. COLUMBA'S SCHOOL LIMITED	SC016856	(C3) 07/01/2010
THE ST. ANDREWS GOLF SHOP LIMITED	SC111300	(D2) 07/01/2010	ST. COLUMBA'S SCHOOL LIMITED	SC016856	(C3) 07/01/2010
THE ST. ANDREWS GOLF SHOP LIMITED	SC111300	(C3) 07/01/2010	STEEL ERECT (SHETLAND) LIMITED	SC180308	(D1) 10/01/2010
THE ST. ANDREWS GOLF SHOP LIMITED	SC111300	(C2) 07/01/2010	STEELIE DESIGNS LTD	SC320296	(D1) 12/01/2010
THE ST. ANDREWS GOLF SHOP LIMITED	SC111300	(D2) 07/01/2010	STEERING RACK SERVICES LIMITED	SC080731	(D2) 11/01/2010
THE ST. ANDREWS GOLF SHOP LIMITED	SC111300	(D1) 11/01/2010	STEERING RACK SERVICES LIMITED	SC080731	(D2) 11/01/2010
ST ANDREWS HARBOUR FISHING LIMITED	SC310534	(D2) 12/01/2010	STEERING RACK SERVICES LIMITED	SC080731	(C3) 11/01/2010
ST ANDREWS HARBOUR FISHING LIMITED	SC310534	(C3) 12/01/2010	STEERING RACK SERVICES LIMITED	SC080731	(C3) 11/01/2010